
FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping Men
11th Continental Cup Competition

Oberstdorf (GER)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SAT 15 JAN 2022

START: 17:00

END: 18:12

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Schoedler Berni, FIS

TD Mathis Hubert, SUI

TD Assistant Damjan Jernej, SLO

Chief of Competition Koehler Daniel, GER

Judges

Schwarz Michael, GERA

Gobel Angelika, GERB

Schoedler Pipo, SUIC

Becker Dirk, GERD

Lesser Joachim, GERE

Hill Data

K-Point 120 m

Hill Size 137 m

Meter Value 1.8 Points/m

Gate factor 7.56 Points/m

Wind factor (head/tail) 10.80/13.07 Points/m

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

WOHLGENANNT Ulrich

SK Kehlegg-Vorarlberg

AUT

01 AUG 1994
44

138.592.9 93.3 19.0 18.5 19.5 18.5 19.0 56.5 157.8

92.0 140.0 96.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 18.5 19.5 57.0 158.2 1.

1.
1. 316.0

 8.0

 5.2

-0.61

-0.40

 20

 18

BJOERENG Joacim Oedegaard

Roeykenhopp

NOR

14 DEC 1995
40

138.592.9 93.3 18.0 16.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 157.6

92.2 138.0 92.4 18.0 16.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 53.5 148.3 4.

2.
2. 305.9

 10.3

 2.4

-0.79

-0.18

 20

 18

OESTVOLD Benjamin

Lensbygda Sportsklubb

NOR

13 JAN 2001
35

136.092.5 88.8 19.0 19.0 18.5 18.5 18.5 56.0 153.2

91.7 137.5 91.5 18.5 18.5 18.0 19.0 18.0 55.0 149.2 3.

3.
3. 302.4

 8.4

 2.7

-0.64

-0.21

 20

 18

RAIMUND Philipp

Sc Oberstdorf

GER

23 JUN 2000
42

137.592.9 91.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 147.3

92.4 141.0 97.8 16.0 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.0 48.5 152.2 2.

7.
4. 299.5

 7.8

 5.9

-0.60

-0.45

 20

 18

HAARE Anders

Vikersund IF

NOR

07 DEC 1999
39

135.092.8 87.0 18.5 18.0 18.5 18.0 18.0 54.5 150.9

92.1 134.5 86.1 18.5 19.0 18.5 18.0 18.0 55.0 147.2 5.

4.
5. 298.1

 9.4

 6.1

-0.72

-0.47

 20

 18

SEMENIC Anze

NSK TRZIC FMG

SLO

01 AUG 1993
34

134.093.0 85.2 18.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 148.9

92.1 133.0 83.4 18.5 17.5 18.0 18.0 17.5 53.5 141.9 9.

5.
6. 290.8

 9.7

 5.0

-0.74

-0.38

 20

 18

MOERTH Francisco

WSC Bad Mitterndorf

AUT

09 JUL 1999
8

128.592.5 75.3 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 143.2

91.8 133.0 83.4 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 19.0 55.5 143.5 6.

9.
7. 286.7

 13.9

 4.6

-1.06

-0.35

 20

 18

PREVC Domen

Sk Triglav kranj

SLO

04 JUN 1999
14

130.592.4 78.9 18.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 18.5 54.0 144.1

92.1 130.5 78.9 17.5 17.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 53.0 136.2 14.

8.
8. 280.3

 11.2

 4.3

-0.86

-0.33

 20

 18

LISSO Justin

Wsv Schmiedefeld

GER

12 DEC 1999
24

129.593.1 77.1 18.0 17.5 17.5 18.0 18.0 53.5 140.8

92.4 132.0 81.6 17.5 17.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 53.5 137.3 11.

11.
9. 278.1

 10.2

 2.2

-0.78

-0.17

 20

 18

RAINER Stefan

SV Schwarzach

AUT

15 AUG 1999
41

133.092.9 83.4 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 55.5 148.3

92.2 124.5 68.1 18.0 18.0 18.5 18.0 18.0 54.0 126.9 24.

6.
10. 275.2

 9.4

 4.8

-0.72

-0.37

 20

 18

HAMANN Martin

SG Nickelhuette Aue

GER

10 APR 1997
33

129.092.6 76.2 16.5 16.0 17.0 17.0 16.0 49.5 135.4

92.0 131.5 80.7 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.0 55.5 138.3 10.

13.
11. 273.7

 9.7

 2.1

-0.74

-0.16

 20

 18

LACKNER Thomas

HSV Absam-Bergisel-Tirol

AUT

09 APR 1993
43

131.093.0 79.8 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 142.9

92.0 127.0 72.6 18.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 17.5 53.5 130.2 21.

10.
12. 273.1

 9.1

 4.1

-0.70

-0.31

 20

 18

BOMBEK Jan

SSK Velenje

SLO

04 DEC 2001
28

125.093.0 69.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 130.6

92.4 134.0 85.2 17.0 16.5 17.0 17.5 17.5 51.5 142.2 8.

20.
13. 272.8

 9.1

 5.5

-0.70

-0.42

 20

 18

WESTERHEIM Oscar P

Baekkelagets SK

NOR

03 JAN 1996
26

126.093.0 70.8 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.0 52.5 133.1

92.1 131.0 79.8 18.0 18.5 17.0 18.0 17.5 53.5 137.2 12.

18.
14. 270.3

 9.8

 3.9

-0.75

-0.30

 20

 18

FREITAG Richard

SG Nickelhuette Aue

GER

14 AUG 1991
6

119.092.9 58.2 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.0 52.5 125.3

92.3 133.5 84.3 19.0 18.5 19.0 18.0 18.5 56.0 142.7 7.

24.
15. 268.0

 14.6

 2.4

-1.12

-0.18

 20

 18

BARTOL Tilen

SSK Sam Ihan

SLO

17 APR 1997
16

125.592.9 69.9 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 137.2

92.2 128.5 75.3 18.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 130.7 20.

12.
16. 267.9

 13.3

 1.4

-1.02

-0.11

 20

 18

SELL Adrian

Sv Messstetten

GER

28 APR 1998
1

125.092.8 69.0 17.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 17.5 52.5 135.0

92.3 129.0 76.2 17.5 17.0 18.0 17.5 17.0 52.0 132.8 18.

14.
17. 267.8

 13.5

 4.6

-1.03

-0.35

 20

 18

MEDWED Elias

Sv Innsbruck bergisel

AUT

12 JAN 2002
29

125.592.6 69.9 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 134.5

91.9 128.5 75.3 18.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 133.0 16.

15.
18. 267.5

 10.6

 3.7

-0.81

-0.28

 20

 18

MAERKL Kilian

Sc Partenkirchen

GER

10 APR 2000
31

126.092.6 70.8 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 52.5 133.8

92.1 129.0 76.2 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 133.0 16.

17.
19. 266.8

 10.5

 4.3

-0.80

-0.33

 20

 18
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FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping Men
11th Continental Cup Competition

Oberstdorf (GER)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SAT 15 JAN 2022

START: 17:00

END: 18:12

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

STRAND Soelve Jokerud

Vikersund If

NOR

05 AUG 2000
38

126.092.6 70.8 17.5 17.5 17.5 18.0 18.0 53.0 134.5

91.6 125.0 69.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 18.0 17.5 52.5 127.6 23.

15.
20. 262.1

 10.7

 6.1

-0.82

-0.47

 20

 18

ORTNER Maximilian

SV Villach

AUT

04 JUN 2002
37

124.092.6 67.2 18.0 17.5 18.5 18.0 17.5 53.5 131.9

91.9 126.0 70.8 18.0 17.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 53.5 129.1 22.

19.
21. 261.0

 11.2

 4.8

-0.86

-0.37

 20

 18

MOGEL Zak

Ssk Ljubno BTC

SLO

02 MAR 2001
36

121.592.6 62.7 17.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 16.5 50.0 122.5

91.9 133.0 83.4 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 18.0 52.0 136.6 13.

26.
22. 259.1

 9.8

 1.2

-0.75

-0.09

 20

 18

FANNEMEL Anders

Hornindal IL

NOR

13 MAY 1991
11

120.592.7 60.9 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 51.5 125.6

92.0 131.0 79.8 17.5 17.5 18.0 17.5 17.5 52.5 132.8 18.

23.
23. 258.4

 13.2

 0.5

-1.01

-0.04

 20

 18

HOFFMANN Felix

SWV Goldlauter

GER

14 OCT 1997
32

120.092.6 60.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.5 51.5 120.8

92.0 128.0 74.4 17.5 17.5 18.0 17.5 18.0 53.0 133.5 15.

28.
24. 254.3

 9.3

 6.1

-0.71

-0.47

 20

 18

BAER Moritz

SF Gmund-Duernbach

GER

16 MAY 1997
30

124.092.5 67.2 17.5 17.5 18.0 17.5 17.5 52.5 130.4

91.5 124.5 68.1 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 121.4 25.

21.
25. 251.8

 10.7

 0.8

-0.82

-0.06

 20

 18

SCHULER Andreas

Einsiedeln

SUI

30 DEC 1995
27

121.593.1 62.7 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.0 51.5 124.5

92.3 124.5 68.1 17.0 17.0 17.0 16.0 16.5 50.5 118.7 27.

25.
26. 243.2

 10.3

 0.1

-0.79

-0.01

 20

 18

HAAS Claudio

Sc Schonach

GER

13 MAR 2001
5

118.092.5 56.4 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 51.5 119.5

91.8 122.0 63.6 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 121.2 26.

29.
27. 240.7

 11.6

 5.1

-0.89

-0.39

 20

 18

LARSON Casey

Norge

USA

16 DEC 1998
20

117.592.5 55.5 17.0 16.5 17.5 17.5 17.0 51.5 121.0

91.8 119.5 59.1 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 51.5 114.5 28.

27.
28. 235.5

 14.0

 3.9

-1.07

-0.30

 20

 18

CECON Francesco

BACHMANN SPORT COLLEGE S.S.D. A R.L.

ITA

13 NOV 2001
10

117.592.3 55.5 15.5 15.5 15.0 15.5 16.0 46.5 116.4

91.8 120.5 60.9 15.5 15.5 15.5 16.0 15.5 46.5 111.2 29.

30.
29. 227.6

 14.4

 3.8

-1.10

-0.29

 20

 18

VITEZ Patrik

Ssk Velenje

SLO

14 JUN 1998
21

124.592.6 68.1 17.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 17.0 50.5 130.0 22.
30. 130.0

 11.4-0.87 20

Not qualified for final round

DEAN Decker

Steamboat Springs winter sports clu

USA

08 AUG 2000
9 115.592.7 51.9 17.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 50.5 115.131.  12.7-0.97 20

SOUKUP Matthew

Altius Nordic Ski Club

CAN

31 AUG 1997
15 114.592.5 50.1 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 51.0 114.032.  12.9-0.99 20

JOJKO Arkadiusz

Wss Wisla

POL

30 AUG 2002
17 114.092.6 49.2 16.5 16.5 16.5 17.5 17.0 50.0 111.733.  12.5-0.96 20

BELSHAW Erik

Steamboat Springs winter sports clu

USA

23 AUG 2004
25 113.092.0 47.4 16.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.0 49.0 108.834.  12.4-0.95 20

ZAPOTOCZNY Szymon

Ks Evenement zakopane

POL

06 MAY 2003
22 113.092.8 47.4 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 107.435.  10.5-0.80 20

SPIEWOK Simon

Tus Neuenrade

GER

12 JAN 2002
4 111.092.4 43.8 16.0 16.5 15.5 16.0 16.0 48.0 106.036.  14.2-1.09 20

GASIENICA Patrick

Norge Ski Club

USA

28 NOV 1998
23 110.592.3 42.9 17.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 16.0 50.5 105.337.  11.9-0.91 20

JOJKO Szymon

Wss Wisla

POL

24 JUL 2001
7 111.592.3 44.7 16.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.0 105.238.  11.5-0.88 20

BAYER Ben

Vfl Pfullingen

GER

17 JUN 2004
2 107.592.1 37.5 16.5 16.5 16.0 17.0 16.0 49.0 102.139.  15.6-1.19 20

GEYER Luca

Wsv 08 lauscha

GER

19 JUL 2002
3 108.592.1 39.3 16.0 15.0 16.0 16.0 15.5 47.5 101.840.  15.0-1.15 20

NIZNIK Adam

Ts Wisla zakopane

POL

07 OCT 2002
12 109.092.6 40.2 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 101.641.  11.9-0.91 20
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FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping Men
11th Continental Cup Competition

Oberstdorf (GER)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SAT 15 JAN 2022

START: 17:00

END: 18:12

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

JONIAK Klemens

Lks Poroniec poronin

POL

02 MAR 2005
18 110.092.7 42.0 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 16.0 46.5 98.042.  9.5-0.73 20

CAMPREGHER Andrea

BACHMANN SPORT COLLEGE S.S.D. A R.L.

ITA

20 JUN 2001
19 98.092.6 20.4 14.5 14.0 13.5 14.0 13.5 41.5 73.143.  11.2-0.86 20

Disqualified

Bib Name Reason

13 KRZAK Jaroslaw NPS - SCE4 Suit

21 VITEZ Patrik NPS - SCE4 Suit 2nd round

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Snow

[°C]

Humidity

[%]

Wind [m/s]

Min Avg Max

clear -3-7 93 -1.19 -0.86 -0.601st round

clear -3-7 93 -0.47 -0.28 -0.012nd round

Statistics

Gate Athletes Falls MaxAvgMin

Distance [m]

Min MaxAvg

Speed [km/h] Competitors/Nations

Entries Started Results

1st round  20 43 0 92.0 92.6138.5 93.198.0 121.9 44/9 44/9 43/9

2nd round  18 29 0 91.5 92.0141.0 92.4119.5 130.0 30/7 30/7 29/7

TD

Mathis Hubert, SUI

Chief of Competition

Koehler Daniel, GER
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